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79TOTAL  DEMAND  
 78.40 73.30 73.30 42.45

[ 2071, 3454]

(Revenue & Capital) 

Revenue Expenditure  78.40 73.30 73.30 42.45Total  

2071 Pensions and Other Retirement 

Benefits
 20.00 12.00 12.00 -- 

01 Civil  20.00 12.00 12.00 -- 

117 Government Contribution for Defined 

Contribution Scheme
 20.00 12.00 12.00 -- 

01 Defined Contribution Pension Scheme  12.00 12.00 --  20.00

01  12.00Salaries  12.00  20.00 -- 

3454 Census, Surveys and Statistics  58.40 61.30 61.30 42.45

02 Survey and Statistics  58.40 61.30 61.30 42.45

110 Gazetter and Statistical Memoirs  58.40 61.30 61.30 42.45

01 Gazeteer Unit  61.30 61.30 8.80  58.40

01  48.00Salaries  48.00  51.00 7.66

02  4.80Wages  4.80  4.80 0.45

11  0.40Domestic travel expenses  0.40  0.10 -- 

13  7.00Office expenses  7.00  2.00 0.69

16  0.50Publications  0.50  --  -- 

26  0.10Advertising and Publicity  0.10  --  -- 

27  0.50Minor Works  0.50  0.50 -- 

02 Gazetteer Unit  --  --  --  33.65

01  --  -- Salaries  --  33.65

02  --  -- Wages  --  -- 

11  --  -- Domestic travel expenses  --  -- 

13  --  -- Office expenses  --  -- 


